
KANWARTARA PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MANDLESHWAR 

              C.B.S.E. AFFILIATION NO. 1030241 

                      SCHOOL CODE :- 50217 
 

                       RESULT OF CLASS X 

 

S.NO. 

 

YEAR 

 

NO. OF REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

 

NO. OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 

 

PASSING 

PERCENTAGE 

 

01 

 

2023 

 

128 

 

128 

 

100 

 

02 

 

2022 

 

138 

 

135 

 

97.83 

 

03 

 

2021 

 

113 

 

113 

 

100 

RESULT OF CLASS XII  

 

S.NO. 

 

YEAR 

 

NO. OF REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

 

NO. OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 

 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 

01 

 

2023 

 

96 

 

96 

 

100 

 

02 

 

2022 

 

119 

 

118 

 

99.16 

 

03 

 

2021 

 

127 

 

127 

 

100 

 


