## KANWARTARA PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MANDLESHWAR



## C.B.S.E. AFFILIATION NO. 1030241

**SCHOOL CODE: - 50217** 



## RESULT OF CLASS X

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASSING PERCENTAGE
01	2023	128	128	100
02	2022	138	135	97.83
03	2021	113	113	100

## **RESULT OF CLASS XII**

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
01	2023	96	96	100
02	2022	119	118	99.16
03	2021	127	127	100